
FSCLK
CLK
DATA

+3,3Vdc

DATA
BCK

LRCK

MCLK

MCLK

USB

4028N

44,1KHz
48KHz
88,2KHz
96KHz
176,4KHz
192KHz
352,8kHz
384kHz

C1

Q4
1

Q2
2

Q0
3

Q7
4

Q9
5

Q5
6

Q6
7

Q8
9

A
10

D
11

C
12

B
13

Q1
14

Q3
15

IC3

R2

D1

R3

C5

2

3
6

7
4 IC5

R4

R5

R6

R7

R1

C2

C3

C4
C7

C8

Z1

R10

GND

INOUT

IC7

GND

INOUT

IC6

GND

IN OUT

IC9

GND

IN OUT

IC8

R11
R12

C11 C12

R9

C10

C9

R8

DE1

C6

DE2

+

1

10

11

Module COMBO384

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

HPCL9030

HPCL9030

PC Case

+3,3Vdc

USB - I2S

IC1

IC2

+5Vdc

1

2

3

4

ISP817

100k

+5V

+5Vdc

IC4

U
S

B

J1

BAT42

1M

470 100k

47k

10nF
LF356 220

5,6V
1W

100nF

100nF

100nF

100nF

22µF

7805

MCP1700

USB GND

USB GND DAC GND

USB GND DAC GND

220

DVDD
20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11 10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

DGND

CPVDD

LDOO

XSMT

FMT

LRCK

DIN

BCK

SCK

FLT

CAPP

CPGND

CAPM

VNEG

OUTL

OUTR

AVDD

AGND

DEMP

IC10
PCM5102A

OUTL
OUTR

C13

C14

C15

C16

C17

C18

C19
+

100nF

100nF

2,2µF

2,2µF

100nF

10µF

MCP1700

MCP1700

+3,3Vdc

+3,3Vdc

+24Vdc

20

J2

100nF

100nF

1k

3,3nF

2,2µF

100k

2,2µF

1

2

3

4

ISP817

"ON"

IC11

J3

470

100nF

2,2k

TL061


